
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Chiraiya Ghorashan road to Dharwad Uthor talu (0 to 1.825 km) under m. & S.C.					
Agency:- Pappu Singh Nishrawliya, Chiraiya, East-Champaran.					
Agreement No:- 17/508/2020-21					
Agreement value:-					
125.33464 ha.					
16.76049 ha.					
Total = 142.09483 ha.					
Date of work order:- 14/09/2020.					
Date of completion:- 15/09/2021.					

Abstract of cost:

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Const. of road				
from Chiraiya Ghos Sahar road					
to Dhuhura Ghat to Goto					
1-825 km under MUGP-SC.					
Agency:-	Pappu Singh; Mishrauliya				
Chiraiya, East Champaran.					
Agreement No:-	17/SB/2020-21.				
Agreement value:-					
	125.32464 lac.				
	16.76019 lac.				
	Total: 142.08483 lac.				
Rate:-	0.10/lb below.				
Date of work order:-	16/19/2020				
Date of completion:-	15/09/2021.				
Status:-	on-going				

add on APC Bill.

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1)	Conf. of ref. surveying B.M. — 21 — 22 — 23.				
1.825 km	vide TMB/P-16 @				
	Rs. 10435.34 —				19044.00
(2/2)	Conf. of ref. pillars & burials — 2 — 2 — 2.				
1.825 km	vide TMB/P-10 Asst.				
	@ Rs. 10756.64 —				19631.00
(3/3)	Clearing & grubbing of road bank — 2 — 2.				
0.5475 Hect.	vide Asst/P-10				
	@ Rs. 51133.76 —				27996.00
(4/4)	Conf. of embankment with mtl. of form Lorna for 1000 mts.				
587.34 m	vide Asst/P-11				
	@ Rs. 20252 —				118948.00
/					

Continuation

1,85,619.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Conf of sub grade & earthen shoulder					
— do do — all					
912.30 m ² side Asst/P-11					
@ 204.16 —					186255.00
(6/6) Conf of embankment with ref. of footprints					
— do do — all					
1370.46 m ² side Asst/P-11					

Rs. 107.41 — 229429.00

(7/7) Excavation of road way in bed — do

76.33 m² side Tmp/P-17

Rs. 74.16 — 5661.00

(8/9) Conf of granular sub base by foris/cas-1

589.75 m² side Asst/P-11

391.75 m² side Tmp/P-21 @ 2786891.00

961.50 m² Rs. 2839.42 — 412345.00

Continuation 4719,307.00

total = 33,93,855.00

b.f = 1219,307.00
23938550

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/10) Forming (wing & spreading & compacting of work - 1) - 2 d.					
517.85 m ² vide Tm/P-25 @					
Rs. 3537.54					1831915.
(10/14) Conf. of Corned Concrete Pavement with 100 mm - 25 to 11.5 m.					
408.96 m ² vide Tm/P-25					
@ Rs. 7152.75					2925189.00
(11/23) Forming & laying of infra-symmetrical work - 2 d.					
as nos vide Tm/P-11 @					
Rs. 11479.89					22960.00
(12/31) E/W in excav. for str. input & 2					
14.14 m ² vide Tm/P-12 @					

Continuation
Rs. 269.22 ——— 3808.00

65,02,177.00
81,77,727.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/32) Sand filling in back trench - 2 - 1/2 ft.					
1-800 m ³ wide Asst/P - 12					
@ 400-59					721.00
(14/34) Forming & laying of PCC MIS in front - 2 - 1/2 ft.					
1-80 m ³ wide Tmt/Asst/P - 12					
@ P 5982.92					10769.00
(15/20) Forming & laying of RCC M ₂₅ go-down box culvert 2 - 1/2 ft.					
14.70 m ³ wide Asst/P - 12 @					
7497.51					110213.00
(16/40) Brick filling behind abt & return wall - 2 - 1/2 ft. jts.					
14.40 m ³ wide Asst/P - 12 @					
P. 2311.35					39043.00

Continuation 66,63,925.00
83,38,473.00

B.F. = 8416104.00

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total					= 84,16,104.00
Add GST @ 12%					= + 10,09,932.00
Add LC @ 1%					= (+) 84161.00
Add SF @ 10%					= + 01,33,509.00 on mtd.
Total					= 96,43,706.00
Less 0.10% below					= (-) 9644.00
Total					= 96,34,062.00
Less Pre. Paid Amt					= (-) 28,46,956.00
vide TMB 1st RA P-14					
Net Total					= 67,87,106.00

~~23/11/23~~
TE/Chimya

~~23/11/23~~
HE.